
Denní Cena /kWh Cena za kWh den 3,63

Noční Cena /kWh Cena za kWh noc 0,9

Nájem

Počáteční 

stav

Konečný 

stav

Počáteční 

stav

Konečný 

stav Spotřeba den
Spotřeba noc Cena den Cena noc Cena celkem

Spotřeba Leden 1223 2564 1687 1698  1341 kWh  11 kWh 4 867,83 Kč 9,90 Kč 4 877,73 Kč

Únor 2564 3987 1698 2687  1423 kWh  989 kWh 5 165,49 Kč 890,10 Kč 6 055,59 Kč

Březen 3987 4562 2687 3158  575 kWh  471 kWh 2 087,25 Kč 423,90 Kč 2 511,15 Kč

Duben 4562 5987 3158 3569  1425 kWh  411 kWh 5 172,75 Kč 369,90 Kč 5 542,65 Kč

Květen 5987 7013 3569 3854  1026 kWh  285 kWh 3 724,38 Kč 256,50 Kč 3 980,88 Kč

Červen 7013 8256 3854 4100  1243 kWh  246 kWh 4 512,09 Kč 221,40 Kč 4 733,49 Kč

Červenec 8256 9654 4100 4356  1398 kWh  256 kWh 5 074,74 Kč 230,40 Kč 5 305,14 Kč

Srpen 9654 10987 4356 5090  1333 kWh  734 kWh 4 838,79 Kč 660,60 Kč 5 499,39 Kč

Září 10987 11892 5090 5269  905 kWh  179 kWh 3 285,15 Kč 161,10 Kč 3 446,25 Kč

Říjen 11892 12998 5269 5555  1106 kWh  286 kWh 4 014,78 Kč 257,40 Kč 4 272,18 Kč

Listopad 12998 14526 5555 5996  1528 kWh  441 kWh 5 546,64 Kč 396,90 Kč 5 943,54 Kč

Prosinec 14526 15368 5996 6248  842 kWh  252 kWh 3 056,46 Kč 226,80 Kč 3 283,26 Kč

Cena celkem

DEN NOC

55 451,25 Kč


